216
Comes complete with:
Mechanical cupping tester
zero plate
magnifer glass
alkaline batteries 2 D size, 4 AA size
operating instructions
Mechanical Cupping

 Info!
BYK-Gardner GmbH • Lausitzer Strasse 8 • 82538 Geretsried • Germany • Tel +49 8171 3493-0 • Fax +49 8171 3493-140
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
PF-5405 Mechanical Cupping Tester
PF-5406 Indenter
PF-5407 Magnifier
PF-5408 Zero Plate